Dinamo Zrinjevac

DINAMO ZRINJEVAC 2017, MEMORIAL
IVAN BULJAT, DR. IVAN SEBALJ]

RESULTS

Zagreb 04.06.2017

TIMING

LJUBLJANA



DINAMO ZRINJEVAC 2017, Memorial Ivan Buljat, dr. v an Sebalj

men, hammer throw

Pos. Bib AZSNr.

1. 832
. 755
3. 803
758

1. PLESKO Nejc
2. GREGURIC Matija
3. LONCAREK Matija

men, pole vault

Pos. Bib AZSNr.

1. 863
. 861
3. 782
849

729

717

838

722

737

380

1. TICAR Ambroz -

2. SVANDERLIK 0
Marko

3. KEK Kristan X0
SEDLAR Hrvoje -
CULJAK Marko -

BOSNJAK -
Leonardo

PREKL Dario -

Surname, name

PLESKO Nejc
GREGURIC Matija
LONCAREK Matija
HASSAN Abdelgawad

1st try

71,56
69,74
45,44

Surname, name

TICAR Ambroz
SVANDERLIK Marko
KEK Kristan
SEDLAR Hrvoje
CULJAK Marko
BOSNJAK Leonardo
PREKL Dario

BUHIN Danijel
DOBERSEK Rok

Zagreb 04.06.2017

Born  Nation Result
1992 SLO 73,32
1996 Dz 72,07
1993 ZAG 48,30
1984 EGY DNS
2nd try 3rd try
X 72,11
68,91 X
47,87 46,93
Born  Nation Result
1996 SLO 4,90
1998 Dz 4,20
2001 SLO 4,00
1994 Dz NM
1998 ZAG NM
1997 SVzZG NM
1998 SO NM
1997 Dz DNS
1999 SLO DNS

400 420 440 450 460 470 480 490 500 513

- XO - XXX

4th try

73,32
72,07
46,56

Points

1081
1062
702

5th try

71,24
71,01
48,30

Points

967
780
727

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

04.06.2017, 16:00

6th try

72,84
71,85

04.06.2017, 16:00

05.06.2017, 08:54:40
2/19



DINAMO ZRINJEVAC 2017, Memorial Ivan Buljat, dr. v an Sebalj
Zagreb 04.06.2017

men, long jump

Pos. Bib AZSNr. Surname, name

1. 828 PERVAN Dino
2. 777 JOVANCEVIC Strahinja
3. 724 CELEC Nino
4. 836 PRAVDICA Filip
5. 747 GAGRO Ivan
6. 710 BLAZEVIC Karlo
7. 712 BOCA Vito
8. 864 TIRIC Zvonimir
704 BAGIC Noel
836 PRAVDICA Filip
840 PUCELJ Ivan
1st try
1. PERVAN Dino 7,78 +1.5
2. JOVANCEVIC Strahinja 7,42 +1.9
3. CELEC Nino 7,20 +2.2
4. PRAVDICA Filip X
5. GAGRO lIvan 6,64 +0.4
6. BLAZEVIC Karlo 6,28 +0.1
7. BOCA Vito X
8. TIRIC Zvonimir 5,78 +0.8
BAGIC Noel X
men, 100 m
Heat: 1 Wind: -0,1 m/s
Pos. Bib AZSNr. Surname, name
1. 796 KRIVACIC Marko
2. 820 NERALIC Hrvoje
3. 815 MEDIMOREC Maksimiljan
4. 850 SESVECAN Dominik
5. 860 STEFICAR Igor
785 KOCBEK BRATINA Valentin
873 ULES Jakob

Born

1991
1993
1997
1995
1995
1998
1998
2003
1995
1995
1981

2nd try

X
X

7,13 +0.9
7,08 +1.4
6,54 +1.7
6,46 +1.9
5,72 +0.5

Born

2000
2000
2000
2003
1993
2002
1999

Nation Result
Dz 7,79
SRB 7,59
SLO 7,51
AGR 7,46
ASK 7,17
AGR 6,54
KR 6,46
SVID 5,78
AGR NM
SLO DNS
MZ DNS
3rd try
7,76 +0.1
7,58 +1.2
7,38 +0.6
7,04 +0.3
7,17 +0.1
6,06 +0.3
X
X
Nation Result
KK 11,76
KK 11,84
AGR 12,21
SVID 12,38
MC 15,30
SLO DNS
SLO DNS

4th try

7,79 +0.4
7,56 +1.7
7,45 +0.9
7,21 +0.5
7,05 +0.3
6,11 +0.2
6,46 +0.1
X

Points

1092
1049
1032
1021
958
824
807
664

5th try

7,59
7,33
7,23

5,48

Points

676
655
565
525

71

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

+0.3
-0-3
-0.3

+0.3

04.06.2017, 17:00

6th try

X
7,51 -0.1
7,51 +0.7
7,46 +0.0
7,13 +0.3
6,45 +0.6
X
5,68 -0-2

04.06.2017, 17:20

05.06.2017, 08:54:40
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Heat: 2

Pos.

o0 krwbdhPR

Heat: 3

Pos.

PwDdPR

DINAMO ZRINJEVAC 2017, Memorial Ivan Buljat, dr. v an Sebalj

Wind: +0,9 m/s

Bib AZSNr. Surname, name

719
837
882
854
811
764
816

Bib
763
856
757
780
784
767
786
797

AZSNr.

men, 100 m

Pos.

© N A~LDNPRE

[ e
o s> wbdhrero

Bib
763
856
757
719
837
796
820
882
854
780
811
815
764
850
860
816
786
785
784
767
873
797

AZSNr.

BRDAR Nikola
PREBEG Sven
VRETENAR Filip
SVIRAC Lovro
MARKOVIC Jan
ILIC Aleksa
MESIC Edin

Wind: +0,4 m/s
urname, name

HUSEINBASIC Sait
SAKOTA Luka
GUSTIN Dominik
JURSIC Ivan
KOBLER Bastian
IVASKOVIC Zvonimir
KOLAR Alen
KRLEZA Ivan

Surname, name

HUSEINBASIC Sait
SAKOTA Luka
GUSTIN Dominik
BRDAR Nikola
PREBEG Sven
KRIVACIC Marko
NERALIC Hrvoje
VRETENAR Filip
SVIRAC Lovro
JURSIC Ivan
MARKOVIC Jan
MEDIMOREC Maksimiljan
ILIC Aleksa
SESVECAN Dominik
STEFICAR Igor
MESIC Edin

KOLAR Alen
KOCBEK BRATINA Valentin
KOBLER Bastian
IVASKOVIC Zvonimir
ULES Jakob
KRLEZA lvan

Zagreb 04.06.2017

Born  Nation Result
2002 BIH 11,66
1998 ZAG 11,69
2000 Dz 11,87
2000 Dz 11,90
1994 Mz 12,19
2002 BIH 12,30
1997 AGR DNS
Born  Nation Result
1991 BIH 10,62
1994 ZAG 10,88
1998 Dz 11,26
1997 Dz 12,10
1999 SLO DNS
1994 Mz DNS
1992 AGR DNS
1992 Mz DNS
Born  Nation Result
1991 BIH 10,62
1994 ZAG 10,88
1998 Dz 11,26
2002 BIH 11,66
1998 ZAG 11,69
2000 KK 11,76
2000 KK 11,84
2000 Dz 11,87
2000 Dz 11,90
1997 Dz 12,10
1994 Mz 12,19
2000 AGR 12,21
2002 BIH 12,30
2003 SVID 12,38
1993 MC 15,30
1997 AGR DNS
1992 AGR DNS
2002 SLO DNS
1999 SLO DNS
1994 Mz DNS
1999 SLO DNS
1992 Mz DNS

Points

702
694
648
640
569
544

Points

1002
922
811
591

Points

1002
922
811
702
694
676
655
648
640
591
569
565
544
525

71

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

overall

05.06.2017, 08:54:41
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DINAMO ZRINJEVAC 2017, Memorial Ivan Buljat, dr. v an Sebalj
Zagreb 04.06.2017

men, shot put

ag > W N E

Pos. Bib AZSNr. Surname, name

1. 819 MULABEGOVIC Nedzad
2. 889 ZUPANCIC Blaz
3. 723 CAREK Matija
4. 787 KOLAREVIC Demir
5. 814 MEDVIDOVIC Luka
770 JAKOBOVIC Damir
804 LUDVIG Damir
1st try
MULABEGOVIC Nedzad 19,21
ZUPANCIC Blaz 17,78
CAREK Matija 18,09
KOLAREVIC Demir 16,78
MEDVIDOVIC Luka 12,66

Born

1981
1995
1996
1995
1998
1966
1961

2nd try

19,01
18,18

16,74
12,63

Nation

DZ
SLO
DZ

AGR
AGR
POZ
POZ

3rd try

19,64

xX X X

Result

19,64
18,28
18,14
16,98
12,66

DNS

DNS

4th try

18,28
18,14
16,98

Points

1099
1018
1010
941
685

5th try

17,74

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

04.06.2017, 17:20

6th try

19,61

17,97

05.06.2017, 08:54:41
5719



DINAMO ZRINJEVAC 2017, Memorial Ivan Buljat, dr. v an Sebalj
Zagreb 04.06.2017

men, discus
04.06.2017, 18:20
Pos. Bib AZSNr. Surname, name Born  Nation Result Points
1. 875 VARGA Roland Robert 1977 Dz 60,92
2. 897 SAVANYU Péter 1987 HUN 57,08
3. 761 HRIBAR Tadej 1986 SLO 56,99
4, 810 MARKOVIC Martin 1996 Dz 56,38
5. 842 RADAKOVIC Darko 1995 SRB 47,20
6. 787 KOLAREVIC Demir 1995 AGR 46,35
7. 831 PIRIC Jure 1999 ZAG 45,68
8. 865 TODOROVIC Sven 1997 MC 45,50
765 ISLAMI Arijan 1997 AGR DNS
770 JAKOBOVIC Damir 1966 POZ DNS
804 LUDVIG Damir 1961 POZ DNS
805 LUDVIG Tomislav ZAG DNS
1st try 2nd try 3rd try 4th try 5th try 6th try
1. VARGA Roland Robert 58,63 59,68 60,92 59,44 X X
2. SAVANYU Péter 57,08 55,57 55,19 54,00 56,01 56,89
3. HRIBAR Tadej X 55,39 56,10 56,99 X 55,89
4. MARKOVIC Martin X X 53,55 X 56,38 X
5. RADAKOVIC Darko 43,01 47,20 45,89 45,65 45,63 X
6. KOLAREVIC Demir X X X 45,45 45,48 46,35
7. PIRIC Jure 42,75 45,58 45,68 4451 44,37 X
8. TODOROVIC Sven 44,13 45,50 X X 45,16 43,56
men, 400 m
Heat: 1 04.06.2017, 18:40
Pos. Bib AZSNr. Surname, name Born  Nation Result Points
821 OBAJDIN Lovro 2001 AGR DNS
894 LEDIC Kruno 1964 CRO DNS
Heat: 2
Pos. Bib AZSNr. Surname, name Born  Nation Result Points
1. 771 JAKOVLJEVIC Ivan 1998 KK 51,15
2. 820 NERALIC Hrvoje 2000 KK 52,26
3. 795 KRESO Dominik 2001 AGR 52,98
4, 791 KOS Jurij 1996 MZ 53,16
5. 745 FAZLIC Adnan 1991 BIH 53,90
6. 754 GREGUREC Marko 2001 KC 54,25
7. 732 CORIC Sandro 2002 BIH 55,09
8. 855 SAFLIN Mihael 2002 KK 1:00,16

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

I l M l NG 05.06.2017, 08:54:41

LJUBLJANA 6/19

http://www.timingljubljana.si



Heat: 3

Pos.

o0 krwbdhPR

Heat: 4

Pos.

NN R

DINAMO ZRINJEVAC 2017, Memorial Ivan Buljat, dr. v an Sebalj
Zagreb 04.06.2017

Bib AZSNr. Surname, name

783
792
884
796
872
798
808

Bib
847
827
714
812
776
772
879
762

AZSNr.

KNAP Kristof
KOVACIC Antonio
VRHOVEC Sa$a
KRIVACIC Marko
TURK Filip
KRSTANOVIC Stipe
MARCIUS Karlo

urname, name

RUZIC Mateo
PARLOV Mateo
BOJANIC Stjepan
MARKOVIC Ivan
JERAS Jernej
JAMNIK Jan
VINCEK Zeljko
HRIBARSEK Peter

Born

1991
1998
1994
2000
1999
1993
1999

Born

1994
1995
1996
1995
1991
1995
1986
1992

Nation

SLO
AGR
ZAG
KK
MC
ZAG

SV

Nation

MZ

ZAG
SRB
SRB
SLO
SLO
Dz

SLO

Result

50,08
50,40
50,80
51,59
52,53
55,45

DNS

Result

46,25
48,22
48,29
48,46
48,66
48,80
49,29
49,66

Points

Points

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

05.06.2017, 08:54:41
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DINAMO ZRINJEVAC 2017, Memorial Ivan Buljat, dr. v an Sebalj
Zagreb 04.06.2017

men, 400 m

Pos. Bib AZSNr. Surname, name

1. 847
2. 827
3. 714
4. 812
5. 776
6. 772
7. 879
8. 762
9. 783
10. 792
11. 884
12. 771
13. 796
14. 820
15. 872
16. 795
17. 791
18. 745
19. 754
20. 732
21. 798
22. 855
821

894

808

men, 5000 m

Pos. Bib AZSNr.

896
741
726
823
817
885
843
753
708
743

O NG RrWNRE

RUZIC Mateo
PARLOV Mateo
BOJANIC Stjepan
MARKOVIC Ivan
JERAS Jernej
JAMNIK Jan
VINCEK Zeljko
HRIBARSEK Peter
KNAP Kristof
KOVACIC Antonio
VRHOVEC Sasa
JAKOVLJEVIC Ivan
KRIVACIC Marko
NERALIC Hrvoje
TURK Filip

KRESO Dominik
KOS Jurij

FAZLIC Adnan
GREGUREC Marko
CORIC Sandro
KRSTANOVIC Stipe
SAFLIN Mihael
OBAJDIN Lovro
LEDIC Kruno
MARCIUS Karlo

Surname, name

KUKEC Tomislav
ERENT Bruno
CIBAN Karlo
ORESIC Oliver
MISKULIN Dorian
WADL Michel
RENDULIC Matej
GREGUREC Goran
BELCIC Bruno
FAK Danijel

Born

1994
1995
1996
1995
1991
1995
1986
1992
1991
1998
1994
1998
2000
2000
1999
2001
1996
1991
2001
2002
1993
2002
2001
1964
1999

Born

1992
1990
2000
1991
1997
1986
1998
1965
2000
1985

Nation

MZ
ZAG
SRB
SRB
SLO
SLO
DZ
SLO
SLO
AGR
ZAG
KK
KK
KK
MC
AGR
MZ
BIH
KC
BIH
ZAG
KK
AGR
CRO
SV

Nation

DZ
AGR
MK
KC
SVzZG
AUT
MK
KC
KK
SVzZG

Result

46,25
48,22
48,29
48,46
48,66
48,80
49,29
49,66
50,08
50,40
50,80
51,15
51,59
52,26
52,53
52,98
53,16
53,90
54,25
55,09
55,45
1:00,16
DNS
DNS
DNS

Result

15:46,12
16:01,56
16:11,05
16:23,11
16:29,30
16:49,55
17:28,30
18:12,12

DNF

DNS

Points

Points

677
635
610
579
564
514
426
336

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

overall

04.06.2017, 19:15

05.06.2017, 08:54:42

8719



DINAMO ZRINJEVAC 2017, Memorial Ivan Buljat, dr. v an Sebalj
Zagreb 04.06.2017

men, 1500 m

Pos. Bib AZSNr.

880
895
899
766
898
789
877
848
892
825

© XN GOAEDPR

Surname, name

VLAHOVIC Domagoj
NOVOSEL Tomislav
VERBOST Gregor
IVANICIC Daniel
VERBOST Tadej
KOLIC Dominik
VERLI David
SCHUSSER Morgan
7BULJ Lovro
PALICKA Andrija

women, hammer throw

Pos. Bib AZSNr.

1. 793
773

1. KOZUL Anamari
2. JANCI Nikolina

urname, name

KOZUL Anamari
JANCI Nikolina

1st try

63,51

women, 400 m hurdles

Heat: 1
Pos. Bib AZSNr.

846
868
871
744

HpwDdPE

Heat: 2

Pos. Bib AZSNr.

890
778
706
870
730

akrwpnpRE

Surname, name

RUTAR Vika
TOMIC Marina
TUKHAY Vladyslava
FARKAS Leonarda

Surname, name

ZUPIN Agata
JURIC Valentina
BANOVIC Marina
TRAJKOVIC Gala
CURAK Tea

Born  Nation Result
1998 SVZG 4:01,69
1999 Dz 4:04,23
1994 SLO 4:07,29
1996  LIBUR 4:09,94
1992 SLO 4:14,23
1999 SVZG 4:23,46
2000 MC 4:24,92
2001 AUT 4:25,20
2002 MC 4:36,04
2000 AGR DNS
Born  Nation Result
1996 Dz 64,62
2001 ZAG 43,27

2nd try 3rd try

64,62 63,68

41,45 42,88
Born  Nation Result
1997 SLO 1:03,01
2001  JAK 1:05,01
1999 SLO 1:05,26
2000 AGR 1:07,49
Born  Nation Result
1998 SLO 57,90
1996 ZAG 59,77
1982 Dz 1:02,48
1998 SLO 1:04,43
1995 Dz 1:09,75

Points

835
805
771
741
695
600
586
583
482

Points

1006
663

4th try 5th try

X X

Points

935
880
874
814

Points

1084
1028
950
896
757

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

04.06.2017, 19:40

04.06.2017, 16:00

6th try

63,34
43,27

04.06.2017, 17:00

05.06.2017, 08:54:42
9/19



DINAMO ZRINJEVAC 2017, Memorial Ivan Buljat, dr. v an Sebalj
Zagreb 04.06.2017

women, 400 m hurdles

Pos. Bib AZSNr.

890
778
706
846
870
868
871
744
730

©® N0 LONPE

women, discus

Pos. Bib AZSNr.

867
739
866
862
735

gk wnNPRE

TOMASEVIC Dragana
DOMJAN Veronika
TOLJ Marija
TESANOVIC Gorana
DESIC Tena

o > W N E

women, 800 m

Heat: 1

Pos. Bib AZSNr.

883
809
830
878
858
736
802
738

No ok owDdPR

Surname, name

ZUPIN Agata
JURIC Valentina
BANOVIC Marina
RUTAR Vika
TRAJKOVIC Gala
TOMIC Marina
TUKHAY Vladyslava
FARKAS Leonarda
CURAK Tea

urname, name

TOMASEVIC Dragana
DOMJAN Veronika
TOLJ Marija
TESANOVIC Gorana
DESIC Tena

1st try

58,44

42,66
39,21

Surname, name

VRHOVAC Barbara
MARINIC Ana
PEVEC Eli
VIDAKOVIC Sara
SISKO Anica

DESIC Klaudia
LOBENWEIN Vanesa
DOBSA Nina

Born  Nation Result
1998 SLO 57,90
1996 ZAG 59,77
1982 Dz 1:02,48
1997 SLO 1:03,01
1998 SLO 1:04,43
2001 JAK 1:05,01
1999 SLO 1:05,26
2000 AGR 1:07,49
1995 Dz 1:09,75
Born  Nation Result
1982 SRB 60,30
1993 SLO 57,41
1999 Dz 49,91
1977 BIH 42,66
1999 MK 40,00
2nd try 3rd try
60,30 58,10
54,10 54,81
48,80 49,82
X 41,44
40,00 39,50
Born  Nation Result
2001 SO 2:15,70
1999 Dz 2:19,27
2001 AGR 2:20,11
1996 Dz 2:21,47
1997 ZAG 2:26,11
1998 AGR 2:27,09
2003 SLO 2:34,01
1999 MC DNS

4th try

59,79
57,41
49,91
42,61
39,19

Points

1084
1028
950
935
896
880
874
814
757

Points

1077
1024
886
753
704

5th try

59,56
X
X
42,15
37,48

Points

891
836
824
804
736
722
628

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

overall

04.06.2017, 17:00

6th try

58,90
47,17

40,94
38,90

04.06.2017, 17:40

05.06.2017, 08:54:43
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DINAMO ZRINJEVAC 2017, Memorial Ivan Buljat, dr. v an Sebalj
Zagreb 04.06.2017

Heat: 2

Pos. Bib AZSNr. Surname, name

851
886
818
748
751
835
750
720

NGk~ wN R

women, 800 m

Pos. Bib AZSNr.

851
886
818
748
751
883
835
809
830
750
878
720
858
736
802
738

© N A~LDNPRE

L e
o s> wbdhreo

SMONKAR Jerneja
WOHLFAHRT Cornelia
MISMAS Marusa
GAJIC Jelena
GRCEVIC Petra
POLJANAC Stela
GONZA Spela

BRKIC Jelena

Surname, name

SMONKAR Jerneja
WOHLFAHRT Cornelia
MISMAS Marusa
GAJIC Jelena
GRCEVIC Petra
VRHOVAC Barbara
POLJANAC Stela
MARINIC Ana
PEVEC Eli

GONZA Spela
VIDAKOVIC Sara
BRKIC Jelena

SISKO Anica

DESIC Klaudia
LOBENWEIN Vanesa
DOBSA Nina

Born

1992
2000
1994
1997
1995
1997
2001
1996

Born

1992
2000
1994
1997
1995
2001
1997
1999
2001
2001
1996
1996
1997
1998
2003
1999

Nation

SLO
AUT
SLO
BIH
Dz
AGR
SLO
ZAG

Nation

SLO
AUT
SLO
BIH
DZ
SO
AGR
DZ
AGR
SLO
DZ
ZAG
ZAG
AGR
SLO

Result

2:08,13
2:09,06
2:09,90
2:11,51
2:15,02
2:16,33
2:21,34
2:24,78

Result

2:08,13
2:09,06
2:09,90
2:11,51
2:15,02
2:15,70
2:16,33
2:19,27
2:20,11
2:21,34
2:21,47
2:24,78
2:26,11
2:27,09
2:34,01

DNS

Points

1013
998
984
958
902
881
805
755

Points

1013
998
984
958
902
891
881
836
824
805
804
755
736
722
628

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

overall

05.06.2017, 08:54:43
11719



DINAMO ZRINJEVAC 2017, Memorial Ivan Buljat, dr. v an Sebalj
Zagreb 04.06.2017

women, high jump

Eal I

o

Pos. Bib AZSNr. Surname, name Born
1. 822 OMERZU Lara 1998
2. 775 JELETIC Tihana 1996
3. 701 ASCIC Sara 1997
4. 833 PODLESNIK Veronika 1994
5. 891 ZAGAR Manca 2000
6. 888 ZELJKO Ivana 1996
7. 760 HERAKOVIC Nika 2001
8. 713 BOGATI Maja 2002
8. 876 VAVDI Valentina 2000

857 SIMIC Ana 1990
733 COosSIC Dolores 1999
721 BROZOVIC Bruna 2000

OMERZU Lara
JELETIC Tihana
ASCIC Sara
PODLESNIK
Veronika
ZAGAR Manca
ZELJKO Ivana

HERAKOVIC
Nika

BOGATI Maja

8. VAVDI Valentina

SIMIC Ana

145 150 155 160 165 170 175 178 181

- - - - 0 O O X0
- - 0 XXO O XXX

- 0 0 O XO XXX

- - XO XO XO XXX

- - 0 0O XXX

O 0O XO XXX

O 0O XXO XXX

O XXX

O XXX

.o oL

Nation

SLO
DZ
SO
SLO
SLO
MC
SLO
DZ
SLO
AGR
DZ
ZAG

Result

1,81
1,70
1,70
1,70
1,65
1,60
1,60
1,50
1,50

NM
DNS
DNS

Points

1018
913
913
913
866
818
818
724
724

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

04.06.2017, 17:40

05.06.2017, 08:54:43
12719



DINAMO ZRINJEVAC 2017, Memorial Ivan Buljat, dr. v an Sebalj
Zagreb 04.06.2017

women, triple jump

04.06.2017, 18:20

Pos. Bib AZSNr. Surname, name Born  Nation Result Points

1. 715 BOROVIC Paola 1995 DZ 13,01 1002

2. 703 BABSEK Sasa 1992 SLO 12,96 997

3. 742 FACKOVIC VOLCAJINK Dea 2000 SLO 11,86 888

4. 749 GLASER Tara 1994 DZ 11,46 848

5. 725 CETUSIC JAKOPOVIC Ema 1999 DZ 10,98 801

6. 774 JEDNACAK Lara 1998 AGR 10,77 781

7. 768 IVKIC Marta 2001 AGR 10,32 736

8. 734 DEMIR Karla 1998 DZ 10,23 728

9. 711 BLAZIC Teuta 2000 MC 10,22 727

1st try 2nd try 3rd try 4th try 5th try 6th try
1. BOROVIC Paola X X 12,84 +0.0 X 13,01 +0.1 12,92 -0.3
2. BABSEK Sasa 12,71 +0.2 12,74 +0.7 X X X 12,96 +0.2
3. FACKOVIC VOLCAJINK Dea 11,39 +1.1 11,63 -0.1 11,86 +0.0 X 11,75 +0.2 X
4. GLASER Tara X 10,93 +0.0 11,35 -0.1 11,46 +1.0 11,33 +0.6 11,21 -0.2
5. CETUSIC JAKOPOVIC Ema 10,40 +0.2 10,29 +0.2 10,98 +0.1 10,74 +1.1 10,86 +0.4 X
6. JEDNACAK Lara X 10,77 +0.4 X X 10,45 +0.3 10,30 -0.1
7. IVKIC Marta X 10,32 +0.4 X X 9,88 +0.6 X
8. DEMIR Karla 9,99 +0.5 10,17 +0.1 9,98 +0.0 10,08 +0.1 10,23 +0.4 10,09 +0.9
9. BLAZIC Teuta 9,82 +0.5 9,82 +0.2 9,71 +0.1 10,22 +1.4 10,08 +0.1 9,88 +1.1
women, 200 m
Heat: 1 Wind: -0,4 m/s 04.06.2017, 19:00
Pos. Bib AZSNr. Surname, name Born  Nation Result Points

1. 707 BARONICA Ariana 1999 AGR 27,89 695

2. 727 CRNOKIC Tonka 2001 DZ 28,38 657

3. 781 KARTELA Petra 1999 Dz 28,83 623

4. 813 MASLAC Bernarda 2003 SVZG 29,39 581

5. 852 STARESINIC Ana 2000 AGR 31,52 438

868 TOMIC Marina 2001 JAK DNS
807 MAJOR Mia 2002 AGR DNS

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

I l M l NG 05.06.2017, 08:54.44
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Heat: 2

Pos.

o0 krwbdhPR

Heat: 3

Pos.

akrwpnpRE

Heat: 4

Pos.

RN

Heat: 5

Pos.

gk wnPRE

DINAMO ZRINJEVAC 2017, Memorial Ivan Buljat, dr. v an Sebalj
Zagreb 04.06.2017

Wind: -0,7 m/s

Bib AZSNr. Surname, name

829
702
779
759
845
799
716

Bib
824
728
794
740
769
839
752

Bib
718
888
800
876
881
841
844

Bib
705
746
893
806
756
733
731
834

AZSNr.

AZSNr.

AZSNr.

PESIC Daniela
BOSNJAK Marta
JURISIC Ivona
HEINRIH Eva
RUDOLF Nadja
KUCINIC Dora
BABIC Lea

Wind: +0,0 m/s
urname, name

OSTOJIC Hana
CRCEK Monika
KRAMARIC Valentina
DRAZIC Tara

JAHIC Ena

PROSEN Rene

GRD Ana

Wind: +0,3 m/s
Surname, name

BOSTJANCIC Nika
ZELJKO lIvana
LARVA Mirna
VAVDI Valentina
VOJINOVIC Nikolina
PULJKO Karla
RISEK Magdalena

Wind: -0,4 m/s
Surname, name

BANOVIC Anita
FILIPOVIC Dora
ZUPA Nika
MACANOVIC Ivana
GRIVAC Petra
COsSIC Dolores
CIRIC Maja
POKOS Lucija

Born  Nation Result
1999 Dz 25,93
2002 AGR 27,13
1993 AGR 28,70
2000 SLO 28,72
2002 SLO 29,07
2002 KK 29,19
2002 AGR DNS
Born  Nation Result
2002 AGR 27,56
2001 SLO 28,08
1995 Dz 28,50
2000 Dz 28,51
1998 BIH 29,62
2000 SLO DNS
2000 Dz DNS
Born  Nation Result
2000 SLO 26,41
1996 MC 26,42
1996 ZAG 26,85
2000 SLO 27,26
1996 ZAG 27,40
2000 AGR DNS
1994 ZAG DNS
Born  Nation Result
1984 Dz 24,49
1998 AGR 24,67
1994 ZAG 25,65
1997 BIH 25,70
1996 KK 27,88
1999 Dz DNS
1989 SRB DNS
1994 SV DNS

Points

858
756
632
631
605
596

Points

721
680
647
647
565

Points

817
816
779
745
734

Points

989
972
883
878
696

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

05.06.2017, 08.:54:44
14/19



DINAMO ZRINJEVAC 2017, Memorial Ivan Buljat, dr. v an Sebalj
Zagreb 04.06.2017

women, 200 m

Pos. Bib AZSNr. Surname, name

1. 705
2. 746
3. 893
4. 806
5. 829
6. 718
7. 888
8. 800
9. 702
10. 876
11. 881
12. 824
13. 756
14. 707
15. 728
16. 727
17. 794
18. 740
19. 779
20. 759
21. 781
22. 845
23. 799
24. 813
25. 769
26. 852

844

752

807

834

841

716

868

731

733

839

BANOVIC Anita
FILIPOVIC Dora
ZUPA Nika
MACANOVIC Ivana
PESIC Daniela
BOSTJANCIC Nika
ZELJKO Ivana
LARVA Mirna
BOSNJAK Marta
VAVDI Valentina
VOJNOVIC Nikolina
OSTOJIC Hana
GRIVAC Petra
BARONICA Ariana
CRCEK Monika
CRNOKIC Tonka
KRAMARIC Valentina
DRAZIC Tara
JURISIC Ivona
HEINRIH Eva
KARTELA Petra
RUDOLF Nadja
KUCINIC Dora
MASLAC Bernarda
JAHIC Ena
STARESINIC Ana
RISEK Magdalena
GRD Ana

MAJOR Mia
POKOS Lucija
PULJKO Karla
BABIC Lea

TOMIC Marina
CIRIC Maja
CosSIC Dolores
PROSEN Rene

Born

1984
1998
1994
1997
1999
2000
1996
1996
2002
2000
1996
2002
1996
1999
2001
2001
1995
2000
1993
2000
1999
2002
2002
2003
1998
2000
1994
2000
2002
1994
2000
2002
2001
1989
1999
2000

Nation

DZ
AGR
ZAG
BIH
DZ
SLO
MC
ZAG
AGR
SLO
ZAG
AGR
KK
AGR
SLO
DZ
DZ
DZ
AGR
SLO
DZ
SLO
KK
SVzG
BIH
AGR
ZAG
DZ
AGR
SV
AGR
AGR
JAK
SRB
DZ
SLO

Result

24,49
24,67
25,65
25,70
25,93
26,41
26,42
26,85
27,13
27,26
27,40
27,56
27,88
27,89
28,08
28,38
28,50
28,51
28,70
28,72
28,83
29,07
29,19
29,39
29,62
31,52

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Points

989
972
883
878
858
817
816
779
756
745
734
721
696
695
680
657
647
647
632
631
623
605
596
581
565
438

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

overall

05.06.2017, 08.:54:44
15719



women, 5000 m

Pos.

o gk wNPE

DINAMO ZRINJEVAC 2017, Memorial Ivan Buljat, dr. v an Sebalj
Zagreb 04.06.2017

Bib AZSNr. Surname, name

826
709
900
874
859
853
738

PARLOV Matea
BJELJAC Bojana
LJUBI Klara
VALENTIC Helena
SKEDELJ Breda
STAUBER Laura
DOBSA Nina

Born

1992
1982
1993
2000
1993
2000
1999

Nation

DZ
DZ
SLO
KK
SLO
SLO

Result

16:29,01
17:30,42
18:34,80
19:04,69
19:08,24
19:49,13

DNF

Points

997
890
784
737
731
670

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

04.06.2017, 19:15

05.06.2017, 08.:54:44
16/19



DINAMO ZRINJEVAC 2017, Memorial Ivan Buljat, dr. v an Sebalj

cadetsM, 60 m

Heat: 1
Pos. Bib AZSNr.

akrwpnpRE

Heat: 2
Pos. Bib AZSNr.

o gk wNPE

cadetsM, 60 m

Pos. Bib AZSNr.

©® NN PE

e
= o

Wind: -1,1 m/s
Surname, name

BITTNER Sven
ROSANDIC Lovro
TRPUTAC Luka
KOZUL Niko
DOLENEC David
SZABO Filip
MATOSEVIC Ivan

Wind: -0,9 m/s
Surname, name

ORESKOVIC Marko
SCHMITBAURER Sven
PEREC Bruno
JAMBRESIC Nino
KRISTO Frane
DOBRECEVIC Sven

DI GIUSTO Bruno

Urname, name

ORESKOVIC Marko
BITTNER Sven
ROSANDIC Lovro
TRPUTAC Luka
SCHMITBAURER Sven
PEREC Bruno
KOZUL Niko
JAMBRESIC Nino
KRISTO Frane
DOLENEC David
DOBRECEVIC Sven
SZABO Filip
MATOSEVIC Ivan
DI GIUSTO Bruno

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

Zagreb 04.06.2017

Born  Nation Result
2004 AGR 8,51
2004 Dz 8,62
2005 MZ 8,64
2005 AGR 9,03
2005 Dz 9,38
2005 AGR DNS
2005 Dz DNS
Born  Nation Result
2004 AGR 8,13
2004 ZAG 8,72
2005 AGR 8,79
2004 Dz 9,06
2005 AGR 9,15
2005 MZ 9,55
2004 AGR DNS
Born  Nation Result
2004 AGR 8,13
2004 AGR 8,51
2004 Dz 8,62
2005 Mz 8,64
2004 ZAG 8,72
2005 AGR 8,79
2005 AGR 9,03
2004 Dz 9,06
2005 AGR 9,15
2005 Dz 9,38
2005 MZ 9,55
2005 AGR DNS
2005 Dz DNS
2004 AGR DNS

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

04.06.2017, 18:00

overall

05.06.2017, 08:54:45
17/19



DINAMO ZRINJEVAC 2017, Memorial Ivan Buljat, dr. v an Sebalj

cadetsW, 60 m

Heat: 1
Pos. Bib AZSNr.

o gk wNPE

Heat: 2
Pos. Bib AZSNr.

o0 krwbhPR

Heat: 3
Pos. Bib AZSNr.

A

Wind: -1,4 m/s
Surname, name

CVETAN Barbara
PETROVIC Lorena
KUNAC Tonka
JAKOVLJEVIC Tiana
ZIVKOVIC Marija
MATAK Nika
KARAMAN lva

Wind: -0,2 m/s
Surname, name

GRD Lucija
MIJATOVIC Gabrijela
CRNJAC Barbara
MADIC Paula
SVRTAN Marta
JURICIC Iva
KOVACIC Tonka

Wind: -1,1 m/s
Surname, name

TVRTKOVIC Anja
PLEPELIC Paula
LOVINCIC Ema
JOVIC Iva

KIS Helena
MATKO Laura
CERAJ Paula
CLEKOVIC Monika

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

Zagreb 04.06.2017

Born  Nation Result
2004 Mz 8,56
2004 Dz 8,62
2005 Mz 8,84
2004 Mz 9,02
2004 Dz 9,03
2005 AGR 9,12
2004 AGR DQ
Born  Nation Result
2004 Dz 8,14
2004 Mz 8,60
2004 ZAG 8,74
2005 Mz 8,91
2005 ZAG 9,31
2005 ZAG 9,44
2006 AGR DNS
Born  Nation Result
2004 AGR 8,59
2006 Mz 8,71
2004 Mz 8,86
2007 Mz 9,38
2005 AGR 9,69
2007 Mz 9,79
2005 Dz DNS
2005 AGR DNS

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

04.06.2017, 18:20

05.06.2017, 08:54:45
18719



DINAMO ZRINJEVAC 2017, Memorial Ivan Buljat, dr. v an Sebalj
Zagreb 04.06.2017

cadetsW, 60 m

Pos. Bib AZSNr. Surname, name

©® N GrwDhE

[ e N e = e
© No g MwDdhREOo

GRD Lucija
CVETAN Barbara
TVRTKOVIC Anja
MIJATOVIC Gabrijela
PETROVIC Lorena
PLEPELIC Paula
CRNJAC Barbara
KUNAC Tonka
LOVINCIC Ema
MADIC Paula
JAKOVLJEVIC Tiana
ZIVKOVIC Marija
MATAK Nika
SVRTAN Marta
JOVIC Iva
JURICIC Iva

KIS Helena
MATKO Laura
KARAMAN lva
CERAJ Paula
CLEKOVIC Monika
KOVACIC Tonka

Born

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2006
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2007
2005
2005
2007
2004
2005
2005
2006

Nation

Dz
MZ
AGR
MZ
Dz
MZ
ZAG
MZ
MZ
MZ
MZ
Dz
AGR
ZAG
MZ
ZAG
AGR
MZ
AGR
Dz
AGR
AGR

Result

8,14
8,56
8,59
8,60
8,62
8,71
8,74
8,84
8,86
8,91
9,02
9,03
9,12
9,31
9,38
9,44
9,69
9,79

DQ
DNS
DNS
DNS

Points

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

overall

05.06.2017, 08:54:45
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